
 

February and March Hours 

DAY DATE AM PM 

Monday  27-Feb  CLOSED TO PUBLIC -  WHDHS SWIMMING 

CARNIVAL  

4.00-6.00 

Tuesday 28-Feb  6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Wednesday 1-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Thursday 2-Mar CLOSED CLOSED 

Friday 3-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Saturday 4-Mar CLOSED 12.00-6.00 

Sunday 5-Mar CLOSED 12.00-6.00 

Monday 6-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Tuesday 7-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Wednesday 8-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Thursday  9-Mar CLOSED CLOSED 

Friday  10-Mar CLOSED TO PUBLIC – SMALL SCHOOLS 

SWIMMING CARNIVAL 

3.00-6.00 

Saturday 11-Mar CLOSED 12.00-6.00 

Sunday  12-Mar CLOSED 12.00-6.00 

Monday  13-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Tuesday 14-Mar 6.00-9.30 (CLOSED AT 9.30 FOR POOL AUDIT) 3.00-6.00 

Wednesday 15-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Thursday 16-Mar CLOSED CLOSED 

Friday  17-Mar 6.00-12.00 CLOSED 12.00-4.00  

REOPEN 4.00 FOR POOL PARTY 

Saturday  18-Mar CLOSED 12.00-6.00 

Sunday  19-Mar CLOSED 12.00-6.00 

Monday  20-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Tuesday 21-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Wednesday 22-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Thursday 23-Mar CLOSED CLOSED 

Friday 24-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Saturday  25-Mar CLOSED 12.00-6.00 

Sunday  26-Mar CLOSED 12.00-6.00 

Monday  27-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Tuesday 28-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Wednesday 29-Mar 6.00-12.00 2.30-6.00 

Thursday 30-Mar CLOSED CLOSED 

Friday 31-Mar CLOSED TO PUBLIC – INTERSCHOOL 

SWIMMING CARNIVAL 

4.00-6.00 


